General Description
Features
Resin Pressure Digital Controller HA930/430
HA930
HA430
 The HA930/430 Series strain gauge input make it ideal for melt pressure control. Featuring high speed sampling and control at 0.025 seconds
(40Hz), PID parameters set in 1/100 unit, these controllers provide stable control for improved quality of extruded products.
Strain gauge input type�

Remote Signal Code Table
Output Code Table
Input type Code
Low voltage group G
V
Y
High voltage group
Current group
0 10mV DC
0 100mV DC
0 1V DC
0 5V DC
0 10V DC
1 5V DC
0 20mA DC
4 20mA DC
Not isolated from the No.1 input [IN1]
M
V
4
5
CodeOutput Type
Continuous voltage output DC 0 to 5V
Continuous voltage output DC 0 to 10V
Voltage pulse output DC0/12V
Relay contact output
Current output DC 0 to 20mA
Continuous voltage output DC 1 to 5V
Current output DC 4 to 20mA
SSR (Triac) output
6
7
8
T
• Configurable within group
4 HA3_01E
Model and Suffix Code
Resin Pressure Digital Controller HA930/430
Specifications Model and Suffix Code
Model
Instrument version
Body color
HA430 (48 x 96mm 1/8 DIN size)
HA930 (96 x 96mm 1/4 DIN size)
Version symbol
White
Black
Not supplied
RS-232C (ANSI/RKC standard)
RS-422A (ANSI/RKC standard)
RS-485 (ANSI/RKC standard)
RS-485 (MODBUS)
RS-422A (MODBUS)
RS-232C (MODBUS)
DeviceNet
PROFIBUS